
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

4 

3 

5 

No. 

101 

11 

83 

171 

80 

81 

15 

3 

Class 

CRE 

CRE 

CRE 

Name 

Lincoln Young 

Michael Ruggiero 

Thomas Rohlfs 

Tim Ginalski 

David Gott 

Rebecca Mallory 

Serge Lentz 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

341535 

22R191564 

Laps 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

12 

11 

3 

Total Tm 

20:26.119 

20:25.165 

20:25.738 

20:51.770 

21:24.730 

19:12.550 

17:40.486 

5:15.998 

Best Tm 

1:16.732 

1:22.076 

1:22.133 

1:24.125 

1:22.577 

1:22.456 

1:28.003 

1:26.866 

Diff 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

12 Laps 

Sponsor 

Moosehead Ventur

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8/4/2019 1:05:05 PM 

Denise Patten and Joshua Underwood, Chiefs of Timing & Scoring 

Bob Anderson, Chief Steward / Phil Kelley, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1 Lap 

Avg. Speed 

70.466 

Best Lap Tm 

1:16.732 

Best Speed 

75.066 

Best Lap by 

101 - Lincoln Young 

NERRC RAL Regional/CRE/OWDE 

Grp 6 - CRE 

Race 2 #19-CRE-7661 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:38:48 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

8/4/2019 10:20 AM 

New England Region

Racing Against Leukemia

Official Race Results


