

## **New England Region Racing Against Leukemia Official Race Results**

22R191564



Sorted on Laps

**Diff Sponsor** 

Moosehead Vent

1 Lap 1 Lap 1 Lap 1 Lap

3 Laps

4 Laps

12 Laps

## NERRC RAL Regional/CRE/OWDE

## Grp 6 - CRE

3

5

7

8

15

3

CRE

Rebecca Mallory

Serge Lentz

Race 2 #19-CRE-7661

## 8/4/2019

17:40.486

5:15.998

11

3





^	10.20 4	N.4	
9	10:20 A	.IMI	

1:28.003

1:26.866

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:38:48									
Pos	PIC	No.	Class	Name	Region	Member_ID	Laps	Total Tm	Best Tm
1	1	101		Lincoln Young			15	20:26.119	1:16.732
2	2	11		Michael Ruggiero			14	20:25.165	1:22.076
3	1	83	CRE	Thomas Rohlfs	NER		14	20:25.738	1:22.133
4	3	171		Tim Ginalski			14	20:51.770	1:24.125
5	2	80	CRE	David Gott	NER	341535	14	21:24.730	1:22.577
6	4	81					12	19:12.550	1:22.456

NER

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
1 Lap	70.466	1:16.732	75.066	101 - Lincoln Young	
Denise Patten and Joshua Underwood, Chiefs of Timing & Scoring					Orbits
Bob Anderson, Chie	f Steward / Phil Kelley, Chairman SOM				

Printed: 8/4/2019 1:05:05 PM

Denie M. Patter Josha Uldowood

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NER, SCCA